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295 Ladbroke Grove - Hammersmith - 
Clapham Junction
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Monday - Friday
Ladbroke Grove Sainsbury’s 0525 0540 0555 0610 0625 0635 1841 2001 0001
Ladbroke Grove Eagle 0527 0542 0557 0612 0627 0637 1843 2003 0003
Latimer Road Station „ 0533 0548 0603 0618 0633 0643 Then 1850 Then 2010 Then 0007
Shepherd’s Bush Green „ 0538 0553 0608 0623 0638 0648 about 1857 about 2016 about 0012
Hammersmith Broadway Bus Station „ 0544 0559 0614 0629 0644 0654 every 1908 every 2023 every 0017
Fulham Broadway Station „ 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 0705 8 minutes 1923 10 minutes 2037 12 minutes 0027
Wandsworth Bridge Bridgend Road 0602 0617 0632 0648 0703 0713 until 1932 until 2046 until 0033
Clapham Junction Stn St John’s Hill Ê 0607 0622 0639 0655 0710 0720 1940 2054 0037
Clapham Junction Meyrick Arms 0610 0625 0642 0658 0713 0723 1943 2057 0039

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Ladbroke Grove Sainsbury’s 0525 0655 1813 1913 0001
Ladbroke Grove Eagle 0527 0657 1815 1915 0003
Latimer Road Station „ 0533 Then 0703 Then 1822 Then 1922 Then 0007
Shepherd’s Bush Green „ 0538 every 0708 about 1829 about 1928 about 0012
Hammersmith Broadway Bus Station „ 0544 15 minutes 0714 every 1838 every 1935 every 0017
Fulham Broadway Station „ 0555 until 0725 8 minutes 1855 10 minutes 1949 12 minutes 0027
Wandsworth Bridge Bridgend Road 0602 0732 until 1902 until 1958 until 0033
Clapham Junction Stn St John’s Hill Ê 0607 0737 1910 2006 0037
Clapham Junction Meyrick Arms 0610 0740 1913 2009 0039

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Ladbroke Grove Sainsbury’s 0525 0710 0001
Ladbroke Grove Eagle 0527 0712 0003
Latimer Road Station „ 0533 Then 0718 Then 0007
Shepherd’s Bush Green „ 0538 every 0723 about 0012
Hammersmith Broadway Bus Station „ 0544 15 minutes 0729 every 0017
Fulham Broadway Station „ 0555 until 0740 12 minutes 0027
Wandsworth Bridge Bridgend Road 0602 0747 until 0033
Clapham Junction Stn St John’s Hill Ê 0607 0752 0037
Clapham Junction Meyrick Arms 0610 0755 0039

Operated by First for London Buses    29.1.05    T5966O

�



Monday - Friday
Clapham Junction Meyrick Arms 0530 0545 0559 0612 0624 0634 1920 2037 0001
Clapham Junction Stn St John’s Hill Ê 0533 0548 0602 0615 0627 0637 1923 2040 0003
Wandsworth Bridge Bridgend Road 0538 0553 0607 0620 0632 0644 Then 1931 Then 2048 Then 0007
Fulham Broadway Station „ 0543 0558 0612 0625 0639 0651 about 1939 about 2056 about 0012
Hammersmith Broadway Bus Station „ 0555 0610 0624 0637 0652 0704 every 1954 every 2111 every 0022
Shepherd’s Bush Green „ 0601 0616 0630 0645 0700 0712 8 minutes 2003 10 minutes 2118 12 minutes 0028
Latimer Road Station „ 0605 0620 0635 0650 0705 0717 until 2008 until 2123 until 0033
Ladbroke Grove Eagle 0610 0625 0640 0655 0710 0722 2014 2127 0037
Ladbroke Grove Sainsbury’s 0612 0627 0642 0657 0712 0724 2016 2129 0039

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Clapham Junction Meyrick Arms 0530 0645 0659 1751 1851 0001
Clapham Junction Stn St John’s Hill Ê 0533 0648 0702 1754 1854 0003
Wandsworth Bridge Bridgend Road 0538 Then 0653 0707 Then 1803 Then 1903 Then 0007
Fulham Broadway Station „ 0543 every 0658 0712 about 1812 about 1911 about 0012
Hammersmith Broadway Bus Station „ 0555 15 minutes 0710 0724 every 1828 every 1926 every 0022
Shepherd’s Bush Green „ 0601 until 0716 0730 8 minutes 1838 10 minutes 1935 12 minutes 0028
Latimer Road Station „ 0605 0720 0734 until 1843 until 1940 until 0033
Ladbroke Grove Eagle 0610 0725 0739 1849 1946 0037
Ladbroke Grove Sainsbury’s 0612 0727 0741 1851 1948 0039

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Clapham Junction Meyrick Arms 0530 0700 0001
Clapham Junction Stn St John’s Hill Ê 0533 0703 0003
Wandsworth Bridge Bridgend Road 0538 Then 0708 Then 0007
Fulham Broadway Station „ 0543 every 0713 about 0012
Hammersmith Broadway Bus Station „ 0555 15 minutes 0725 every 0022
Shepherd’s Bush Green „ 0601 until 0731 12 minutes 0028
Latimer Road Station „ 0605 0735 until 0033
Ladbroke Grove Eagle 0610 0740 0037
Ladbroke Grove Sainsbury’s 0612 0742 0039

Operated by First for London Buses    29.1.05    T5966T
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295 Clapham Junction - Hammersmith - 
Ladbroke Grove

Daily
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